Single Supply 3.0 V to 36V Operational Amplifiers
Quality bipolar fabrication with innovative design concepts are
employed for the HT8061/62/64, , A series of monolithic operational
amplifiers. This series of operational amplifiers offer 4.5 MHz of gain
bandwidth product, 13 V/ms slew rate and fast settling time without the
use of JFET device technology. Although this series can be operated
from split supplies, it is particularly suited for single supply operation,
since the common mode input voltage range includes ground potential

DUAL
QUAD
ORDERING INFORMATION
    HT8062ANZ     DIP8
     HT8062ARZ     SOP8
     HT8062ARMZ  MSOP8
     HT8064ANZ     DIP14
     HT8064ARZ     SOP14
     HT8064ARTZ   TSSOP14
TA = -40 to 85C for all packages.
Rev. 00
HT8061A  /HT8062A  / HT8064A
CASE 626/CASE 751 CASE 646/CASE 751A/CASE 948G  CASE 510AJ
Offset Null 1
8
NC Output 1